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NEVADA 

 
CLARK COUNTY SHOOTING COMPLEX 
LAS VEGAS, NV 
3/8/2020 
DUCKS UNLIMITED CONTINENTAL EVENT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: DUCKS 
UNLIMITED CONTINENTAL EVENT 
274 Attended 
CH TYLER TAYLOR 98 
M1 MICHAEL P DIANDA 98 
M2 JAMES R NEIL 96 
M3 BOBBY FOWLER - JR 95 
M4 AARON A ALARCON 94 
M5 SETH ADAM COLLER 94 
M6 SKIP HUETT 94 
M7 CHRIS STEPHENS 94 
AA1 PAUL E HUTTA 95 
AA2 CHARLIE MARTIN 93 
AA3 ANDREY SEMECHKIN, JR 90 
AA4 SARAH MARD 90 
AA5 PAUL TURNEY 89 
AA6 JIMMY R HELLER 89 
AA7 RANDY PERRY 89 
A1 TRISTAN M STUBBS 88 
A2 BEAU HEFLEY 85 
A3 SETH J COLLER 85 
A4 EDMOND T WORKMAN 84 
A5 TIM RIORDAN 84 
A6 GARY A SWIFT 84 
A7 ROY ENOMOTO 82 
B1 BRETT WORKMAN 92 
B2 BRANDON BERRY 90 
B3 JOHN HENDRICKSON 89 
B4 MATT SEVY 89 
B5 DAN SHUFORD 89 
B6 STANLEY H WEYERS 86 
B7 RICHARD LILES 85 
C1 NATE NELSON 88 
C2 RAYMOND R CZECH 82 
C3 BRIAN JOHNSTON 82 
C4 BUTCH HAMPTON 82 
C5 WILLIAM BENDL 80 
C6 LANCE BURKS 80 
C7 MARK T MCKAIG 80 
D1 TRAE T WORKMAN 88 
D2 CHAD GIBBONS 88 
D3 DAVID S SMITH 86 
D4 CURT FRODIN 84 
D5 ARNOLD H PRICE 84 
D6 TIM ARNOLD 81 
D7 JAKE WEAVER 81 
E1 DAVID MCMICHAEL 88 
E2 STUART WOLFE 79 
E3 WARREN OSAKO 76 
E4 MATT LONG 76 
E5 KORY WEBER 75 
E6 MARK MANHA 75 
E7 JEFFREY S DOUGLAS 75 
SJCH ANDREY SEMECHKIN, JR 90 
SJRU MARK J KOVACEVICH JR 82 
SJ3 JAKE WEAVER 81 
JRCH SHABAZ BASSI 92 
JRRU MARK PANDOL 91 
JR3 MICHAEL BLAZEK 90 
VTCH JAMES R NEIL 96 
VTRU CHRIS STEPHENS 94 
VT3 GEORGE CASTELLANOS 93 
SVCH JEFF KRUGER 93 
SVRU RAYMOND A BROWN 92 
SV3 BRIAN POTVIN 90 

LYCH SARAH MARD 90 
LYRU DEBBY NEIL 82 
LY3 CYNTHIA VOGL 77 
SSCH NORMAN D SMITH 93 
SSRU CHARLIE MARTIN 93 
SS3 KENT ALEXANDER 88 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: DUCKS 
UNLIMITED CONTINENTAL EVENT 
140 Attended 
CH JOSHUA M KLEINHEKSEL 45 
M1 JERRY RACKLEY 45 
M2 BOBBY FOWLER - JR 44 
M3 JAMES R NEIL 44 
AA1 SCOTT MARTIN 43 
AA2 JOHN TOWNSEND 42 
AA3 TRENT DANSIE 41 
A1 BRIAN ROSS 41 
A2 JOHN W REES - JR 40 
A3 JIM CAPPS 39 
B1 TRAVIS UNDERWOOD 42 
B2 MICHAEL E GEORGE 40 
B3 JAMES SITKIEWICZ 39 
C1 JIM BLOOMQUIST 41 
C2 TERRY R MILLER - USA R 39 
C3 GREG LAWSON 38 
D1 DAVID S SMITH 41 
D2 JIM RICHARDSON 40 
D3 JASON NEIL 38 
E1 RON GIBSON 38 
E2 LOUIE GIBSON 35 
E3 DAN THRELFALL 33 
SJCH SAMUEL GARBER 29 
SJRU GAVIN NAVARRO 24 
JRCH BEAU HEFLEY 39 
JRRU SARAH MARD 34 
VTCH JAMES R NEIL 44 
VTRU GERALD MATYS 42 
SVCH RAYMOND A BROWN 43 
SVRU JEFF KRUGER 43 
LYCH DEBBY NEIL 39 
LYRU CYNTHIA VOGL 37 
SSCH JOHN TOWNSEND 42 
SSRU JOHN W REES - JR 40 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 5: DUCKS 
UNLIMITED CONTINENTAL EVENT 
126 Attended 
CH BOBBY FOWLER - JR 50 
M1 JERRY RACKLEY 48 
M2 KEITH ACKERMAN 48 
M3 MICHAEL P DIANDA 48 
AA1 JARRETT GERMAN 49 
AA2 RANDY PERRY 47 
AA3 GUY MARTIN 44 
A1 JOHN W REES - JR 48 
A2 GARY A SWIFT 45 
A3 BEAU HEFLEY 44 
B1 BRETT WORKMAN 44 
B2 STANLEY H WEYERS 43 
B3 IRA WRIGHT 41 
C1 AUSTIN M JONES 44 
C2 SCOTT MORRELL 42 
C3 JIM BLOOMQUIST 41 
D1 TRAE T WORKMAN 42 
D2 JASON RIGNEY 40 
D3 JASON NEIL 40 
E1 DAVID MCMICHAEL 44 
E2 RON GIBSON 38 
E3 WILLIAM T POINDEXTER I 36 
SJCH GAVIN NAVARRO 38 
JRCH BEAU HEFLEY 44 
JRRU SARAH MARD 37 

VTCH KEITH ACKERMAN 48 
VTRU RANDY PERRY 47 
SVCH JEFF KRUGER 46 
SVRU RAYMOND A BROWN 45 
LYCH KAHLA KIKER 41 
LYRU DEBBY NEIL 40 
SSCH JOHN W REES - JR 48 
SSRU KENT ALEXANDER 44 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 6: DUCKS 
UNLIMITED CONTINENTAL EVENT 
110 Attended 
CH OLE VANDBORG 49 
M1 MICHAEL P DIANDA 48 
M2 BOBBY FOWLER - JR 46 
M3 JOSHUA M KLEINHEKSEL 46 
AA1 EDDIE VIGIL 44 
AA2 WILLIAM RAINWATER 44 
AA3 TED FITTS 43 
A1 BRIAN ROSS 46 
A2 JAMES S SLAWSON 45 
A3 RUSS RITGER 45 
B1 DUSTIN SWIFT 42 
B2 IRA WRIGHT 41 
B3 SCOTT OXBORROW 41 
C1 MELVIN COHEN 43 
C2 BRIAN JOHNSTON 41 
C3 AUSTIN M JONES 41 
D1 TRAE T WORKMAN 43 
D2 JIM RICHARDSON 42 
D3 WILLIAM P DAVIS 40 
E1 DAVID MCMICHAEL 43 
E2 JEFFREY S DOUGLAS 38 
E3 WILLIAM T POINDEXTER I 32 
SJCH GAVIN NAVARRO 36 
JRCH SARAH MARD 38 
VTCH OLE VANDBORG 49 
VTRU JAMES R NEIL 46 
SVCH BRIAN POTVIN 46 
SVRU JAMES S SLAWSON 45 
LYCH TAMMY GILLETT 38 
LYRU SARAH MARD 38 
SSCH TOM ALLEN 44 
SSRU TED FITTS 43 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DUCKS 
UNLIMITED CONTINENTAL EVENT 
288 Attended 
CH RAYMOND A BROWN 188 
M1 BOBBY FOWLER - JR 188 
M2 BEN COURTEMARCHE 187 
M3 OLE VANDBORG 183 
M4 DAVID L MILLER 182 
M5 CHRIS STEPHENS 182 
M6 TYLER TAYLOR 182 
M7 MATTHEW J COFFIN 181 
AA1 PAUL E HUTTA 178 
AA2 DEWEY A WATSON 175 
AA3 RON GIBBONS 171 
AA4 GUY MARTIN 168 
AA5 SCOTT MARTIN 168 
AA6 FRED DAUM 167 
AA7 ADAM CONNELLY 166 
A1 TRISTAN M STUBBS 178 
A2 EDMOND T WORKMAN 172 
A3 BEAU HEFLEY 171 
A4 DANIEL B JOCKERS 168 
A5 HENNING J MATHEW 159 
A6 SETH J COLLER 158 
A7 ROY ENOMOTO 156 
B1 BRETT WORKMAN 179 
B2 BRANDON BERRY 174 
B3 TRAVIS UNDERWOOD 169 

B4 MATT SEVY 167 
B5 JEFFREY E RIVERS 165 
B6 ROBERT D MARAVIOV 164 
B7 DAN SHUFORD 162 
C1 KIM G BOWEN 165 
C2 NATE NELSON 162 
C3 LUCAS CORSELLI 162 
C4 BUTCH HAMPTON 162 
C5 MARK T MCKAIG 160 
C6 TIM R MAGGIORE 155 
C7 WILLIAM BENDL 153 
D1 CHAD GIBBONS 181 
D2 DAVID S SMITH 167 
D3 TRAE T WORKMAN 166 
D4 FRANK WILSON 165 
D5 ARNOLD H PRICE 165 
D6 JAKE WEAVER 156 
D7 TIM ARNOLD 154 
E1 DAVID MCMICHAEL 166 
E2 STUART WOLFE 150 
E3 WARREN OSAKO 145 
E4 MATT LONG 135 
E5 RON GIBSON 134 
E6 MARK MANHA 133 
E7 ANDY CACCAM 126 
SJCH ETHAN STARKS 166 
SJRU LUCAS CORSELLI 162 
SJ3 ANDREY SEMECHKIN, JR 161 
JRCH SHABAZ BASSI 181 
JRRU TRISTAN M STUBBS 178 
JR3 MICHAEL BLAZEK 176 
VTCH OLE VANDBORG 183 
VTRU CHRIS STEPHENS 182 
VT3 MATTHEW J COFFIN 181 
SVCH RAYMOND A BROWN 188 
SVRU DEWEY A WATSON 175 
SV3 JEFF KRUGER 174 
LYCH CYNTHIA VOGL 161 
LYRU SARAH MARD 156 
LY3 TAMMY GILLETT 151 
SSCH FRED DAUM 167 
SSRU ARNOLD H PRICE 165 
SS3 ROBERT D MARAVIOV 164 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: DUCKS 
UNLIMITED CONTINENTAL EVENT 
200 Attended 
CH SKIP HUETT 49 
M1 BOBBY FOWLER - JR 47 
M2 CHRIS STEPHENS 47 
M3 MICHAEL P DIANDA 45 
AA1 ANDREY SEMECHKIN, JR 47 
AA2 JIMMY R HELLER 46 
AA3 GUY MARTIN 43 
A1 TRISTAN M STUBBS 42 
A2 HENNING J MATHEW 41 
A3 GARY A SWIFT 41 
B1 MATT SEVY 46 
B2 BRETT WORKMAN 44 
B3 DAN SHUFORD 43 
C1 NATE NELSON 43 
C2 ERIC PANIAGUA 39 
C3 LELAND WHITE 38 
D1 TRAE T WORKMAN 41 
D2 JIM RICHARDSON 40 
D3 CURT FRODIN 39 
E1 DAVID MCMICHAEL 45 
E2 MARK MANHA 36 
E3 MATT LONG 33 
SJCH ANDREY SEMECHKIN, JR 47 
JRCH TRISTAN M STUBBS 42 
VTCH CHRIS STEPHENS 47 
SVCH JIMMY R HELLER 46 
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LYCH DEBBY NEIL 38 
SSCH NORMAN D SMITH 41 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: DUCKS 
UNLIMITED CONTINENTAL EVENT 
210 Attended 
CH TRACY WRIGHT 46 
M1 RAYMOND A BROWN 46 
M2 CYNTHIA VOGL 45 
M3 DAVID A PATTEN 45 
AA1 DEWEY A WATSON 43 
AA2 EDWARD J WAGNER 41 
AA3 RON GIBBONS 41 
A1 WARWICK MOWBRAY 42 
A2 EDMOND T WORKMAN 41 
A3 GARY A SWIFT 40 
B1 KENNETH R BAILEY 43 
B2 STANLEY H WEYERS 41 
B3 MARK J KOVACEVICH JR 38 
C1 NATE NELSON 38 
C2 BERNARD PARMAC 36 
C3 WILLIAM BENDL 35 
D1 FRANK WILSON 39 
D2 JASON NEIL 38 
D3 CHAD GIBBONS 37 
E1 DAVID MCMICHAEL 39 
E2 MARK MANHA 37 
E3 JAMES KONKEL 32 
SJCH MARK J KOVACEVICH JR 38 
JRCH MARK PANDOL 39 
VTCH CYNTHIA VOGL 45 
SVCH RAYMOND A BROWN 46 
LYCH CYNTHIA VOGL 45 
SSCH JOHN TOWNSEND 39 
 


